2024 Panthers Snowflake

L1

Num Name

1110 Paul-Momodu, Zoe
1133 Booy, Olivia

1127 Camara, Ellia

1125 Lozada, Scarlett
1119 Kormylo, Callie
1134 Holtmann, Madeline
1140 Nikkel, Leighton
1118 Bekkering, Kate
1105 Dreger, Henley

1102 Dasylva, Emilie
1114 Van Leeuwen, Harper
1117 Gray, Brinnley

1101 Rempel, Thealyn
1120 Hart, Payten

1123 Morales, Giada

1111 Desorcy, Aliyah
1115 Ocon-llagan, Elliana
1112 Aitkenhead, Keira
1106 Bataller, Mirabelle
1109 White, McKenna
1142 Bieri, Ava

1124 Pososki, Oakley
1141 Johnson, Ally

1121 Olfert, Hailey

1104 Mundy, Ella

1139 Cronje, Emmerentia
1103 Ramsden, Lane
1122 Hamm, Mila

1132 Neufeld, Sophia
1143 Stevenson-Choi, Lily
1107 Robinson, Yale
1128 Nelson, Charlee
1131 Lux, Hannah

1129 Yurkewich, Taylor
1136 Russin, Agnes

Club/Team

Steinbach
Cooks Creek
Prair. Reign
Prair. Reign
Selkirk
Corydon Gym.
Lundar
Selkirk

Prair. Reign
Prair. Reign
Corydon Gym.
Selkirk

Prair. Reign
Selkirk

Prair. Reign
Steinbach
Corydon Gym.
Corydon Gym.
Prair. Reign
Steinbach
Lundar

Prair. Reign
Lundar
Selkirk

Prair. Reign
Lundar

Prair. Reign
Selkirk

Prair. Reign
Lundar

Prair. Reign
Prair. Reign
Prair. Reign
Prair. Reign
Corydon Gym.

1138 Zamora, Wilma Andrea Corydon Gym.

1126 James, Winslow
1135 Leibl, Lily
1137 Mabher, Marlowe
1116 Rapson, Lexi

L22010

Num Name
1319 Leclerc, Chassie

L2 2011

Num Name

1219 Kennelly, Margeaux
1232 Molinski, Isla

Prair. Reign
Corydon Gym.
Corydon Gym.
Corydon Gym.

Club/Team
Steinbach

Club/Team
Kips
Prair. Reign

January 21, 2024  6:36:04 PM

Vault
Score Place
9.525 100G
9.500 100G
9.100 100G
9.275100G
9.15010.0G
9.425 100G
9.450 100G
9.100 100G
8.700 1008
9.150 100G
9.000 100G
8.700 100§
8.95010.08
9.25010.0G
8.50010.08
9.050 10.0G
9.050 10.0G
9.150 100G
8.85010.08
9.225100G
9.25010.0G
9.050 10.0G
9.200 100G
9.35010.0G
9.05010.0G
9.250 100G
9.100 100G
8.500 1008
8.350 1008
8.800 1008
8.000 1008
8.750 1008
9.150 100G
8.350 100§
9.200 10.0G
8.900 1008
8.50010.08
8.550 1008
8.85010.08
8.95010.08

Vault
Score Place

8.800 1001

Vault
Score Place
9.40010.01
9.35010.02

Session 11 - Jan 21, 2024

Ubars
Score Place
9.500 10.0G
9.000 100G
9.050 10.0G
9.25010.0G
9.15010.0G
8.150 1008
8.450 1008
8.700 1008
9.400 100G
8.700 1008
8.72510.08
9.000 10.0G
8.800 1008
8.30010.08
9.15010.0G
8.6501008
8.500 1008
8.1501008
8.350 1008
8.55010.08
7.20010.0B
8.4501008
7.500 1008
7.55010.0B
8.25010.08
7.000 10.0B
8.45010.08
8.600 1008
8.900 1008
7.900 1008
8.700 1008
7.900 10.0B
7.850 10.0B
8.600 1008
8.0501008
8.15010.08
8.000 1008
7.85010.0B
7.400 1008
6.25010.0B

Ubars
Score Place

8.700 1001

Ubars
Score Place
8.95010.02
9.05010.0 1

Beam
Score Place
9.000 100G
9.300 100G
9.050 100G
8.82510.08
9.100 10.0G
8.850 1008
8.925 1008
9.200 10.0G
8.775 1008
8.67510.08
8.45010.08
8.750 1008
8.350 1008
8.475 1008
8.82510.08
8.550 1008
8.450 1008
8.9251008
8.850 1008
8.050 1008
8.700 10.0S
8.125 1008
8.600 1008
8.600 10.0S
8.275 1008
8.62510.08
8.125 1008
8.300 1008
7.900 10.0B
8.250 1008
8.400 10.0S
8.550 1008
8.000 1008
8.400 1008
7.750 10.0B
8.000 10.08S
8.525 1008
8.475 1008
7.400 1008
8.17510.08

Beam
Score Place

9.050 10071

Beam
Score Place
8.2001001
7.67510.02

Floor
Score Place
9.250 10.0G
8.9251008
8.850 1008
8.6751008
8.550 1008
9.450 100G
8.925 1008
8.6751008
8.650 1008
8.775 1008
9.000 10.0G
8.525 1008
8.800 1008
8.8751008
8.4251008
8.600 1008
8.775 1008
8.500 1008
8.550 1008
8.6251008
9.175 100G
8.650 1008
8.950 1008
8.600 1008
8.400 1008
9.100 10.0G
8.0751008
8.350 1008
8.525 1008
8.700 1008
8.4751008
8.350 1008
8.5251008
8.150 1008
8.500 1008
8.450 1008
8.350 1008
8.450 1008
8.5751008
7.925 1008

Floor
Score Place

9.300 10071

Floor
Score Place
8.6251001]
8.22510.02

All-Around

Score Place
37275 G
36.725
36.050
36.025
35.950
35.875
35.750
35.675
35.525
35.300
35.175
34.975
34.900
34.900
34.900
34.850
34.775
34.725
34.600
34.450
34.325
34.275
34.250
34.100
33.975
33.975
33.750
33.750
33.675
33.650
33.575
33.550
33.525
33.500
33.500
33.500
33.375
33.325
32.225
31.300

All-Around
Score Place

35850 1

All-Around

Score Place
35.175 1
34.300 2
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2024 Panthers Snowflake

L2 2012

Num Name Club/Team
1301 Dickens, Calliope (Callie) Wpg Gym Ctr
1312 Want, Erin Panthers
1302 Van Boekel, Kiersten Wpg Gym Ctr
1336 Smith, Myla Kips
1303 Planinac, Mila Wpg Gym Ctr
1317 LeSage, Aryanna Prair. Reign
1309 Reavie, Jolie Prairie View
1320 Woroniuk, Keira Steinbach
1331 De Luna, Victoria Corydon Gym.

L2 2013 A

Num Name Club/Team
1304 Deniset, Anabelle Wpg Gym Ctr
1307 Li, Yixuan (Spring) Wpg Gym Ctr
1313 Maltby, Kimber Panthers
1322 Rideout, Blake Tamarack
1328 Becker, Sophie Elites
1316 McKague, Chloe Panthers
1325 Liban, Mallory Tamarack
1332 Brickey-Hughes, Ruth Corydon Gym.
1340 Zaluski, Aria Kips
1335 Semus, Isabelle Corydon Gym.

L2 2013 B

Num Name Club/Team
1305 Liu, Sophie Wpg Gym Ctr
1308 Gross, Sydney Wpg Gym Ctr
1326 Macsymic, Aydra Tamarack
1337 Carter, Chloe Kips
1318 Bataller, Madeline Prair. Reign
1314 Salazar Castillo, Maria Christin®anthers
1323 Pilgrim, Madison Tamarack
1329 Hiscock, Brianna Elites
1333 Gale, Brooklyn Corydon Gym.

L2 2013 C

Num Name Club/Team
1315 Ginter, Vanessa Panthers
1310 Jones, Leah Springers
1327 Funk, Elliette Tamarack
1306 Trenouth, Addyson Wpg Gym Ctr
1321 Penner, Avery Tamarack
1330 Beech, Kaitlyn Selkirk
1339 Mastrobuono, Leah Kips
1324 Towegishig, Zamera Tamarack
1334 Jones, Calla Corydon Gym.

January 21, 2024  6:36:05 PM

Vault
Score Place
9.15010.02
8.600 1006
9.200 1001
8.550 1007
8.95010.04
9.000 10.03
8.750 1005
8.10010.08
7.45010.09

Vault
Score Place
9.400 10.01
8.600 1006
9.05010.03
8.75010.05
8.400 10.09
9.000 10.-04
9.100 10-02
8.55010.07
8.4501008
7.80010.010

Vault
Score Place
9.500 1001
8.75010.03T
8.75010.03T
8.700 1006
8.15010.08
8.500 1007
9.10010.02
7.700 10.09
8.75010.03T

Vault
Score Place
8.800 1005
9.15010.02T
8.75010.06T
9.45010.01
8.65010.08
9.150 10.02T
8.900 1004
8.75010.06T
8.25010.09

Ubars
Score Place
9.000 10.03
9.35010.0]
8.550 1004
9.15010.02
8.200 1006
8.300 1005
8.050 1007
7.50010.09
7.700 1008

Ubars
Score Place
9.25010.02
9.35010.0]
8.950 1004
8.600 1006
9.15010.03
8.750 1005
8.450 1007
7.95010.08
7.050 10010
7.20010.09

Ubars
Score Place
8.950 1001
8.150 1005
8.7001003
8.300 1004
7.95010.06
7.100 10.07T
6.900 10.-09
8.75010.02
7.10010.07T

Ubars
Score Place
9.45010.0]
9.05010.03
9.20010.02
9.000 10.04T
8.800 10.07T
8.700 1009
8.800 1007T
9.000 10.04T
9.000 10.04T

Session 13 - Jan 21, 2024

Beam
Score Place
9.35010.01
9.025 10.04
9.25010.02
9.17510.03
8.500 10.07
8.825 1006
8.175 1009
8.87510.05
8.37510.08

Beam
Score Place
9.325100]
9.200 10.02
8.550 10.07T
9.12510.03
8.900 10.04
8.42510010
8.600 1005
8.52510.09
8.57510.06
8.550 10.07T

Beam
Score Place
9.57510.01
9.10010.03
8.72510.06
8.500 10.07
8.850 1004
9.200 10.02
8.17510.09
84751008
8.80010.05

Beam
Score Place
8.95010.03T
9.125100]1T
9.12510.01T
8.50010.08
8.95010.03T
8.675 1006
8.650 1007
8.72510.05
8.40010.09

Floor
Score Place
9.200 10.02
9.57510.0]
9.15010.03
9.025 10.04
8.9751005
8.3751008
8.850 1006
8.600 1007
7.700 10.09

Floor
Score Place
9.32510.02T
9.50010.01
9.32510.02T
9.025 10.04T
8.72510.07
8.750 1006
8.62510.08T
9.025 10.04T
8.52510.010
8.62510.08T

Floor
Score Place
9.75010.01
9.550 10.02
8.800 1005
8.775 1006
8.850 1004
8.550 1007
8.8751003
7.800 10.09
8.000 1008

Floor
Score Place
9.85010.0]
9.32510.03T
9.32510.03T
9.32510.03T
9.37510.02
9.17510.06
9.000 10.07
8.700 1009
8.8751008

All-Around
Score Place
36.700 1
36.550 2
36.150 3
35900 4
34625 5
34500 6
33.825 7
33.075 8
31.225 9
All-Around
Score Place
37.300 1
36.650 2
35875 3
35500 4
35175 5
34925 6
34775 7
34.050 8
32.600 9
32.175 10
All-Around
Score Place
37.775 1
35550 2
34975 3
34275 4
33800 5
33.350 6
33.050 7
32.725 8
32.650 9
All-Around
Score Place
37.050 1
36.650 2
36.400 3
36.275 4
35775 5
35.700 6
35.350 7
35175 8
34525 9
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2024 Panthers Snowflake

L2 2014 A

Num Name

1441
1401
1426
1406
1436
1421
1411
1416
1431

Hochman, Solly

Rodriguez, Maria Emilia
McCreath, Marlow

Dueck, Hadley
Oliver, Josie
Cousins, Ashlynn

McDonald, Lennox

Pososki, Kinsley

Berezowski, Jaycee

L2 2014 B

Num Name

1407
1402
1417
1422
1427
1442
1437
1412
1432

Smith, Kaelyn
Berhe, Ruth
Coutu, Ellianne
Arbeau, Arabella
Kroeker, Sophie
Wachal, Hannah
Pellicano, Sonia
ANONYMOUS
Anobis, Hazel

L22014C

Num Name

1413
1418
1423
1403

Pauls, Lauren
Moss, Emma
Castillo, Olivia
Tasse, Aminah

Club/Team

Springers
Panthers

Kips
Tamarack
Corydon Gym.
Prairie View
Tamarack
Prair. Reign
Selkirk

Club/Team

Tamarack
Panthers

Prair. Reign
Kips

Kips

Elites
Corydon Gym.
Prair. Reign
Corydon Gym.

Club/Team

Prair. Reign
Prair. Reign
Kips
Panthers

1438 Zarychanski, SophieanneCorydon Gym.
1408 Bourrier, Maisie Tamarack
1433 Broomfield, Charlie Ros€Corydon Gym.

L2 2014 D

Num Name Club/Team

1404 ANONYMOUS Panthers
1429 Talbot, Josianne Wpg Gym Ctr
1439 Tomaszewski, Alita Springers
1409 Carlson, Paityn Tamarack
1419 Farquhar, Kinsley Prairie View
1424 Clarke, Haleigh Kips
1414 Bouvier, Sophia Prair. Reign
1434 Fontaine, Solia Corydon Gym.
L2 2014 E
Num Name Club/Team
1440 Hochman, Hazel Springers
1410 Stoez, Blakeley Tamarack
1405 Dressler, Natalie Panthers
1430 Costa, Mariana Wpg Gym Ctr
1415 Mclaughlin, Charlee Prair. Reign
1435 Mouchlianitis, Cassia Corydon Gym.
1425 Martens, Addison Kips
1420 Stone, Luna Prairie View

January 21, 2024  6:36:05 PM

Vault
Score Place
9.400 10.01
9.050 10.02
8.700 1006
8.55010.08
8.85010.05
8.9501003
8.65010.07
8.900 10.04
7.15010.09

Vault
Score Place
8.900 10.02
8.8501003T
8.92510.0]
8.8501003T
8.650 1006T
8.67510.05
8.45010.08
8.650 10.06T
8.32510.09

Vault
Score Place
9.200 10.02
8.62510.06
8.7751004
8.650 1005
9.250 1001
8.82510.03
8.500 10.07

Vault
Score Place
9.07510.02
9.42510.01
8.92510.03
8.75010.04
8.6751005
8.55010.06
8.52510.07
6.200 1008

Vault
Score Place
8.72510.04
9.100 1001
8.6751005T
8.77510.03
8.67510.05T
8.82510.02
8.4501008
8.5751007

Ubars
Score Place
9.10010.02T
9.35010.0]
9.10010.02T
9.05010.04
8.55010.07T
8.600 1006
8.800 1005
7.20010.09
8.55010.07T

Ubars
Score Place
9.45010.0]
9.05010.02
9.000 1003
8.70010.05
8.65010.06
8.75010.04
8.350 1007
8.0501008
7.50010.09

Ubars
Score Place
9.400 1001
9.200 10.02
8.7501003
8.05010.07
8.60010.05
8.700 1004
8.500 1006

Ubars
Score Place
9.500 1001
9.000 1003
8.950 1004
8.550 1006
8.80010.05
8.200 1007
7.30010.08
9.05010.02

Ubars
Score Place
9.10010.02
9.40010.0
8.65010.03
8.55010.06
8.400 1007
8.60010.04T
8.20010.08
8.60010.04T

Session 14 - Jan 21, 2024

Beam
Score Place
9.400 10.02
9.42510.0]
9.32510.03
9.000 10.05
8.40010.09
8.77510.08
9.150 10.04
8.92510.07
8.95010.06

Beam
Score Place
9.20010.01T
8.950 1003
8.77510.05
9.20010.01T
8.800 10.04
8.32510.07
8.050 1008
8.450 1006
7.75010.09

Beam
Score Place
9.45010.0]
9.100 10.04
9.30010.03
9.32510.02
8.62510.06
8.82510.05
8.500 1007

Beam
Score Place
9.40010.03
9.57510.02
9.67510.0]
8.850 1004
8.65010.07
8.40010.08
8.67510.06
8.72510.05

Beam
Score Place
9.475100]
8.50010.07
9.250 10.04
9.32510.02T
9.32510.02T
8.650 1006
8.900 10.05
8.30010.08

Floor
Score Place
9.40010.01T
9.40010.01T
8.97510.04
8.8251005
9.35010.03
8.6751008
8.300 1009
8.72510.07
8.750 1006

Floor
Score Place
9.15010.02
9.57510.01
8.6751006
8.62510.07
8.9501003
8.800 1004
8.750 1005
8.300 1008
8.025 1009

Floor
Score Place
8.775 1006
9.000 10.04
9.100 10.02
9.60010.01
9.02510.03
8.800 1005
8.025 1007

Floor
Score Place
9.600 10.02
9.250 10.04
9.62510.0]
8.9751005
8.600 1007
8.5751008
8.9251006
9.35010.03

Floor
Score Place
9.47510.0]
8.85010.04
9.22510.02
8.7751005
8.650 1007
8.550 1008
9.05010.03
8.750 1006

All-Around
Score Place
37.300 1
37225 2
36.100 3
35425 4
35150 5
35.000 6
34900 7
33.750 8
33400 9
All-Around
Score Place
36.700 1
36.425 2
35375 3T
35375 3T
35050 5
34550 6
33.600 7
33450 8
31.600 9
All-Around
Score Place
36.825 1
35.925 2T
35.925 2T
35.625 4
35500 5
35150 6
33.525 7
All-Around
Score Place
37.575 1
37250 2
37.175 3
35.125 4
34725 5
33.725 6
33425 7
33325 8
All-Around
Score Place
36.775 1
35.850 2
35800 3
35425 4
35.050 5
34625 6
34.600 7
34225 8
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2024 Panthers Snowflake

L2 2015 A4

Num Name

1228
1204
1234
1201
1224
1218
1210

Peitl de Paiva, Liliana

Seddiki, Ania Liza
Kippen, Sophie
Penner, Taelyn
Reinhardt, Allie
Pierson, Peyton
Rosenblat, Eloise

L2 2015 B

Num Name

1220
1229
1216
1225
1202

Vermette, Avery
Pedrosa, Emily
Klipperstein, Jade
Wollman, C'nedra
Amini, Madelyn

L22015C

Num Name

1208
1217
1227
1221
1233
1203

Zajac, Charley
Smith, Maelle
Robertson, Kayci
Holian, Zoey
Manaigre, Zoe
Knockaert, Kordyn

L2 2016 A

Num Name

1205
1215
1223
1206
1211
1213
1231

Anderson, Logan
Toni, Heather
McCartney, Alia
Esposito, Giuliana

Maksymowicz, Rose

Paul, Kate
Yang, Emily

L2 2016 B

Num Name

1230
1209
1214
1222
1212
1235

Yanev, Mia
Robinson, Charlotte
ANONYMOUS
Colquhoun, Lennon
Paul, Jillian
Martin, Braes

L3 2008-2009

Club/Team

Wpg Gym Ctr
Panthers
Springers
Panthers
Cooks Creek
Tamarack
Corydon Gym.

Club/Team
Kips

Wpg Gym Ctr
Tamarack
Cooks Creek
Panthers

Club/Team

Steinbach
Tamarack
Selkirk
Kips

Prair. Reign
Panthers

Club/Team

Panthers
Corydon Gym.
Kips

Panthers
Corydon Gym.
Corydon Gym.
Wpg Gym Ctr

Club/Team

Wpg Gym Ctr
Steinbach
Corydon Gym.
Kips

Corydon Gym.
Prairie View

Num Name Club/Team
1001 Stirling, Tabitha Panthers
1027 Lacunza Garcia, Liliana Corydon Gym.
1030 Cure, Janique Tamarack
1028 Fernie, Julia Corydon Gym.
1036 Olson, Arlie Kenora

January 21, 2024  6:36:06 PM

Vault
Score Place
9.20010.03
9.3251001T
9.3251001T
8.950 1004
8.700 1006
8.900 1005
8.35010.07

Vault
Score Place
9.500 1001
9.25010.03
9.32510.02
9.000 10.04T
9.000 10.04T

Vault
Score Place
9.100 1004
9.15010.03
9.500 10.01
9.25010.02
8.75010.06
8.85010.05

Vault
Score Place
8.050 1006
8.85010.02
9.200 1001
8.700 1003
8.25010.04T
8.25010.04T
6.95010.07

Vault
Score Place
9.200 1001
8.95010.02
8.80010.03
8.350 1006
8.45010.05
8.700 1004

Vault
Score Place
9.40010.02
8.650 10.04
9.42510.01
8.70010.03
7.92510.05

Session 12 - Jan 21, 2024

Ubars
Score Place
9.000 10-02
8.8001003T
8.8001003T
9.15010.0]
8.8001003T
8.650 1007
8.750 1006

Ubars
Score Place
9.35010.02
9.600 1001
8.8001003T
8.8001003T
8.0501005

Ubars
Score Place
9.30010.03
9.65010.0]
9.35010.02
9.25010.04
8.5501005
7.500 1006

Ubars
Score Place
9.30010.02
9.42510.0]
8.9501003
8.4251006
8.7751004
8.2501007
8.700 1005

Ubars
Score Place
9.500 10.0]
8.7501003T
8.75010.03T
8.9751002
8.7251005
7.90010.06

Ubars
Score Place
7.62510.03
8.950 100
7.75010.02
7.15010.04
6.500 10.05

Beam
Score Place
9.02510.02T
9.02510.02T
8.72510.04
9.10010.0]
8.65010.05
8.525 1006
8.27510.07

Beam
Score Place
9.2251001T
9.225100]1T
9.05010.03
8.3751005
8.600 10.04

Beam
Score Place
9.50010.01
9.07510.02
9.05010.03
8.9751005
9.025 10.04
8.650 1006

Beam
Score Place
8.72510.04
8.22510.07
8.60010.05
8.87510.02
8.77510.03
8.400 1006
8.975100]

Beam
Score Place
9.100 10.02
9.17510.0]
8.75010.03
8.45010.04
8.32510.05
8.100 10.06

Beam
Score Place
9.35010.0
8.800 10.02
8.45010.03T
8.45010.03T
6.800 10.05

Floor
Score Place
9.00010.01
8.67510.02
8.5251003
7.72510.06
8.42510.04
8.150 1005
6.87510.07

Floor
Score Place
9.15010.01
9.02510.02
8.400 1003
82251004
7.75010.05

Floor
Score Place
9.17510.0]
8.750 1003
8.600 1005
8.6751004
8.77510.02
7.57510.06

Floor
Score Place
9.100 10.0]
8.3751003
8.100 1005
8.600 1002
7.87510.07
8.025 1006
8.15010.04

Floor
Score Place
8.500 1002
8.4751003
8.3251005
8.825100]
8.000 1006
8.3751004

Floor
Score Place
9.15010.0
8.900 1002
8.050 1003
7.87510.04
5.800 10.05

All-Around
Score Place
36.225 1
35825 2
35375 3
34925 4
34575 5
34225 6
32250 7
All-Around
Score Place
37.225 1
37.100 2
35.575 3
34400 4
33400 5
All-Around
Score Place
37.075 1
36.625 2
36.500 3
36.150 4
35100 5
32.575 6
All-Around
Score Place
35.175 1
34875 2
34850 3
34.600 4
33.675 5
32.925 6
32.775 7
All-Around
Score Place
36.300 1
35350 2
34625 3
34.600 4
33500 5
33.075 6
All-Around
Score Place
35.525 1
35.300 2
33.675 3
32.175 4
27.025 5
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2024 Panthers Snowflake

L3 2010

Num Name

0723
0716
0730
0722
0712
0732
0702

Nugent, MacKenna
Wiens, Ashley
Cuppage, Abby
Decock, Anna
Douma, Juliana
Cottingham, Kinley
McKenna, Emily
0703 Scott, Pippa

0701 Gerus, Natasia

L3 2011 A4

Num Name

0736
0731
0719
0725
0710
0706
0708

Benci, Ariel
Asselstine, Brooklyn
Di Lullo, Aubrey
Kucel, Izabella
Willis, Madelyn
Kerslake, Sophia
Offman, Avelyn
0704 Daye, Annika

0728 MacNaughton , Marla

L3 2011 B

Num Name

0738 Tureckiy, Elizabeth
0724 Mazur-Young, Tianna
0735 Chaput, Ella

0709 Spina, llia

0726 Defer, Nais

0717 Bugera, Philippa
0729 Tivy, Reese

0707 Lewthwaite, Talya
0705 Daye, Isla

L3 2012 A

Num Name

0801
0828
0841
0804
0820
0808
0812

Houghton, Macy
Zelinsky, Briella
Hansen, Danika
Siwanicz, Zoey
Grenier, Madelaine
Tsevende, Avase
Johnson, Kaydance
0815 Viscount, Madison
0835 Abraham, Ainslee

L3 2012 B

Num Name

0822
0805
0802
0813
0839
0809

Dawson, Delaney

Prest, Madison
Champagne, Madelyn
Matyas, Zara

DuPaul, Summer
Gravelle-Welch, August

Club/Team
Kips
Tamarack
Steinbach
Kips

Cooks Creek
Prairie View
Corydon Gym.
Corydon Gym.
Corydon Gym.

Club/Team

Prair. Reign
Prairie View
Springers

Kips

Corydon Gym.
Corydon Gym.
Corydon Gym.
Corydon Gym.
Kenora

Club/Team

Panthers

Kips

Prair. Reign
Corydon Gym.
Wpg Gym Ctr
Tamarack
Kenora
Corydon Gym.
Corydon Gym.

Club/Team

Panthers
Prair. Reign
Steinbach
Panthers
Tamarack
Kenora

Kips

Kips

Cooks Creek

Club/Team

Wpg Gym Ctr
Panthers
Panthers

Kips
Brandon
Kenora

January 21, 2024  6:36:06 PM

Vault
Score Place
9.200 10.02
8.92510.05
8.900 10.06T
9.000 10.04
9.07510.03
9.22510.071
8.900 10.06T
6.65010.08
0.000 9

Vault
Score Place
8.87510.02
9.27510.01
8.50010.04
8.7501003
8.400 10.06
8.35010.07
8.42510.05
7.95010.09
8.1751008

Vault
Score Place
9.22510.02
9.05010.03
8.92510.04
9.250 1001
8.67510.06
8.72510.05
8.200 1008
7.77510.09
8.35010.07

Vault
Score Place
8.775 1007
9.150 10.02
9.10010.03
9.02510.05
8.57510.09
9.050 10.04
9.200 1001
8.850 1006
8.600 1008

Vault
Score Place
9.500 1001
8.9251003
8.900 1004
9.17510.02
8.77510.05
6.300 1006

Session 07 - Jan 20, 2024

Ubars
Score Place
8.400 1003
8.900 1001
8.2501005
8.6751002
8.300 1004
7.900 1006
6.700 1008
7.15010.07
0.000 9

Ubars
Score Place
8.7751002
9.150 1001
8.5751003
7.95010.07
8.200 10.04T
8.200 10.04T
7.500 1008
8.0751006
6.17510.09

Ubars
Score Place
9.30010.0]
8.800 1002
8.65010.03
8.500 1005
8.4251006
8.350 1007
8.0751008
8.55010.04
7.57510.09

Ubars
Score Place
9.57510.01
9.47510.02
9.000 1003
8.05010.06
8.350 1005
7.87510.07
7.800 1008
7.20010.09
8.400 1004

Ubars
Score Place
9.25010.03
9.35010.0]
8.900 1004
8.6501005
9.30010.02
6.17510.06

Beam
Score Place
9.20010.01
8.900 1005
8.92510.04
8.65010.06
9.02510.02
9.000 10.03
8.050 1007
6.57510.08
0.000 9

Beam
Score Place
8.900 1003
8.62510.04
8.975100]
8.92510.02
8.60010.05
8.47510.06
7.20010.08
7.300 10.07
7.07510.09

Beam
Score Place
8.57510.05
8.92510.02
8.900 1003
8.700 10.04
9.40010.0]
8.200 1006
7.77510.09
7.82510.08
8.15010.07

Beam
Score Place
9.150 10.02
8.5751007
8.85010.04
9.200 10.0]
9.000 10.03
8.62510.06
8.42510.09
8.700 1005
8.47510.08

Beam
Score Place
8.92510.02
8.050 1005
9.10010.01
8.250 10.04
8.85010.03
7.900 10.06

Floor
Score Place
9.12510.0]
9.07510.02
8.9751003
8.5751004
7.97510.06
8.050 1005
7.25010.08
7.55010.07
0.000 9

Floor
Score Place
9.02510.0]
8.150 1004
8.85010.02
8.2501003
7.95010.05
6.87510.08
7.400 10.06T
6.50010.09
7.40010.06T

Floor
Score Place
8.67510.02T
8.800 1001
8.67510.02T
8.65010.04
8.1251005
7.900 10.06T
7.900 10.06T
7.32510.08
6.55010.09

Floor
Score Place
9.03310.0]
8.966 1003
8.883 1004
9.01610.02
8.5161008
8.700 10.05T
8.700 10.05T
8.6161007
7.31610.09

Floor
Score Place
9.15010.0]
8.983 1002
8.100 1004
8.5501003
7.55010.05
7.016 10.06

All-Around
Score Place
35.925 1
35.800
35.050
34.900
34.375
34.175
30.900
27.925
0.000

NeRNCLIEN Be NV I N

All-Around

Score Place
35.575 1
35.200
34.900
33.875
33.150
31.900
30.525
29.825
28.825

NeRECLREN Be NV I NI )

All-Around

Score Place
35.775 1
35.575
35.150
35.100
34.625
33.175
31.950
31475
30.625

© 0 J UL A WN

All-Around

Score Place
36.533 1
36.166
35.833
35.291
34.441
34.250
34.125
33.366
32.791

© 0 N AW N

All-Around

Score Place
36.825 1
35.308
35.000
34.625
34.475
27.391

AN AW



2024 Panthers Snowflake

L32012C

Num Name

0819 Grenier, Celeste
0810 Krut, Keelie
0823 Smart, Jaidyn
0834 Demers, Elaina
0814 Olafson, Addison
0803 Williams, Isla
0840 Runke, Caitlyn
0806 Tasse, Alia

L3 2013 A4

Num Name

1014 Burjan, Brielle
1022 Gigiel, Andie
1010 Truong, Alivia
1026 Miller, Emily
1038 Stanish, Jamie
1033 Cyrenne, Brielle
1002 Cox, Abigail
1018 Trozzo, Maya
1006 Lopez, Melina

L3 2013 B

Num Name

1003 McCrea, Meleah
1023 Shorrock, Penelope
1034 Gulash, Leah

1011 Delaquis, Reece
1015 Stedronsky, Audrey
1029 Hill, Abigail

1007 Dolphin, Dayvanee

1019 Hamilton-Harding, Hadley

L32013C

Num Name

1016 Frohlich, Sadie
1020 McKim, Aly
1012 Bateman, Layla
1004 Allard, Maya
1008 Girouard, Bryn
1031 Huska, Desirae
1035 Olfert, Julia
1024 Flook, Isabelle

L3 2013 D

Num Name

1013 Phung, Hannah
1009 Vieira, Enza

1017 Hulme, Isla

1037 Laderoute, Emery
1021 Spitula, Hazel
1005 Salvador, Zoe
1032 Derksen, Paige
1025 Kavanagh, Jordan

Club/Team

Tamarack
Selkirk

Wpg Gym Ctr
Cooks Creek
Kips

Panthers
Corydon Gym.
Panthers

Club/Team

Wpg Gym Ctr
Kips

Panthers

Kips

Prair. Reign
Selkirk
Panthers
Springers
Panthers

Club/Team

Panthers

Kips

Selkirk

Wpg Gym Ctr

Wpg Gym Ctr

Corydon Gym.
Panthers

Springers

Club/Team

Wpg Gym Ctr
Prairie View
Wpg Gym Ctr
Panthers
Panthers
Tamarack
Selkirk

Kips

Club/Team

Wpg Gym Ctr
Panthers

Wpg Gym Ctr
Cooks Creek
Kips

Panthers
Tamarack
Kips

January 21, 2024  6:36:07 PM

Vault
Score Place
8.65010.05
8.77510.04
9.250 1001
8.600 1006
9.07510.03
9.17510.02
8.35010.07
0.000 8

Vault
Score Place
9.050 10.06
9.22510.02T
9.07510.05
9.100 1004
9.22510.02T
8.650 1007
9.250 1001
7.775 1009
8.5251008

Vault
Score Place
9.25010.01
8.950 1004
9.22510.02
8.77510.05
8.30010.08
9.05010.03
8.600 1006T
8.600 10-06T

Vault
Score Place
9.32510.02
9.25010.03
8.95010.07
8.9751006
9.400 1001
9.00010.05
8.400 1008
9.17510.04

Vault
Score Place
9.450 1001
9.20010.03
9.27510.02
8.900 1006
8.4251008
9.050 10.05
9.15010.04
8.85010.07

Session 08 - Jan 20, 2024

Ubars
Score Place
9.57510.0]
8.950 1002
8.75010.05
8.8001003T
8.200 1007
8.8001003T
7.55010.08
8.2251006

Ubars
Score Place
9.200 1001
8.600 1002
8.2251005
8.5501003
7.65010.07
8.45010.04
7.35010.08
8.150 1006
5.65010.09

Ubars
Score Place
8.75010.02
8.600 1004
8.1501007
8.5251005T
8.925100]
8.0501008
8.6751003
8.5251005T

Ubars
Score Place
9.02510.0]
8.850 1002
8.45010.03
7.85010.06
8.2751004
8.10010.05
7.22510.08
7.50010.07

Ubars
Score Place
9.325100]
9.25010.02
8.8751003
8.550 1006
8.5751005
8.4251007
8.800 1004
8.2251008

Beam
Score Place
9.12510.0]
8.65010.03T
8.65010.03T
8.55010.05
8.77510.02
7.62510.07
8.425 1006
7.35010.08

Beam
Score Place
9.150 10.04
9.25010.02T
9.35010.0]
9.25010.02T
8.800 10.06T
9.000 10.05
8.800 10.06T
8.150 1009
8.650 1008

Beam
Score Place
8.500 10.06T
9.050 10.02
8.600 1005
9.30010.01
8.500 10.06T
8.65010.04
8.85010.03
7.65010.08

Beam
Score Place
9.300 10.02
8.850 10.04T
9.40010.01
9.000 10.03
8.000 10.07
8.75010.06
8.850 10.04T
6.600 10.08

Beam
Score Place
9.700 10.01
8.95010.04
9.17510.03
8.800 10.06
9.300 10.02
8.600 1007
8.900 10.05
7.20010.08

Floor
Score Place
8.71610.04
9.43310.0]
9.000 10.02
8.7331003
8.600 1005
8.116 1007
8.033 1008
8.266 1006

Floor
Score Place
9.27510.0]
8.97510.04
9.12510.03
8.725 1006
9.200 10.02
8.600 1007
8.800 1005
8.025 1009
8.3751008

Floor
Score Place
8.92510.04
8.700 1005
9.000 10.02T
8.300 1007
9.12510.0]
9.000 10.02T
8.500 1006
8.100 1008

Floor
Score Place
9.42510.0]
8.900 10-03T
8.900 10.03T
9.050 10.02
8.2251006
7.700 10.08
8.02510.07
8.7251005

Floor
Score Place
9.35010.02
9.400 10.0]
9.27510.03
8.92510.04
8.600 10-06T
8.600 10-06T
7.45010.08
8.850 1005

All-Around

Score Place
36.066 1
35.808
35.650
34.683
34.650
33.716
32.358
23.841

[N e NV I NI

All-Around

Score Place
36.675 1
36.050
35.775
35.625
34.875
34.700
34.200
32.100
31.200

© 0 UL AW N

All-Around

Score Place
35.425 1
35.300
34.975
34.900
34.850
34.750
34.625
32.875

[ BN e NNV I NS I S

All-Around

Score Place
37.075 1
35.850
35.700
34.875
33.900
33.550
32.500
32.000

0 N N kAW

All-Around

Score Place
37.825 1
36.800
36.600
35.175
34.900
34.675
34.300
33.125

0 N N W
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2024 Panthers Snowflake

Session 09 - Jan 20, 2024

L3 2014 A

Vault Ubars Beam Floor All-Around
Num Name Club/Team Score Place  Score Place  Score Place  Score Place Score Place
0913 Dyck, Arabella Kips 8.92510.06 9.05010.02 9.25010.02T 9,066 1002 36.291 1
0904 Shuel, Emma Panthers 8.600 1007 9.375100] 9.350100] 8.55010.04 35875 2
0907 Braunberger, Charlie Panthers 9.3001001T  8.625 1004 8.85010.05 9.083 10071 35858 3
0901 Hanneson, Brooke Panthers 9.25010.03 7.52510.08 9.200 10.04 8.61610.03 34591 4
0930 Sawatzky, Nevica Springers  9.050 10.04 7.65010.07 9.25010.02T  7.866 1006 33.816 5
0926 Garner, Natalie Selkirk 9.000 1005 8.800 1003 8.000 1007 7.43310.07 33233 6
0920 Pierson, Emmalyn Tamarack 9.3001001T  7.9001005 8.100 1006 7.366 1008 32.666 7
0935 Sorenson, Julianne Cooks Creek 6.7501008 7.800 10.06 7.800 1008 8.35010.05 30.700 8
L3 2014 B

Vault Ubars Beam Floor All-Around
Num Name Club/Team Score Place  Score Place  Score Place  Score Place Score Place
0928 Sammut, Quinn Prair. Reign 9.500 100 ] 8.5501003 9.15010.02 9.11610.0] 36.316 1
0914 McCartney, Alexis Kips 9.4751002 8.500 1004 8.800 10.05T  9.01610.02 35791 2
0905 Spring, Oliviah Panthers 8.700 10.08T  8.65010.01T  9.400 100] 8.633 1003 35383 3
0933 Stewart, Vivian Wpg Gym Ctr  9.000 10.05 8.6501001T  9.10010.03 8.350 1005 35.100 4
0911 Meikle, Norah Kips 8.75010.07 8.400 1005 8.75010.07 8.583 1004 34483 5
0902 Pantel, Brielle Panthers 9.22510.04 7.92510.06 8.80010.05T  8.1501008 34100 6
0921 Prefontaine, Olivia Tamarack 9.300 10.03 7.55010.07 8.850 10.04 7.81610.09 33.516 7
0951 Cowling, Dayton Prairie View 8.7001008T  7.2501008T  7.800 1008 8.33310.06 32.083 8
0936 Janssen, Madison Cooks Creek 8.8251006 7.25010.08T 7,350 1009 8.200 1007 31.625 9
L3 2014 C

Vault Ubars Beam Floor All-Around
Num Name Club/Team Score Place  Score Place Score Place  Score Place Score Place
0912 Lindsay, Isla Kips 9.32510.07 8.5251002 8.400 1004 8.950 1001 35.200 1
0906 Faschauner, Alexia Panthers 8.82510.04 8.55010.0] 8.700 10.02 8.78310.02 34858 2
0934 Teperto, Kinsley Wpg Gym Ctr 8.775 1005 7.77510.05 8.60010.03 8.53310.03T 33683 3
0929 ANONYMOUS Springers  9.000 1002 7.900 10-04 8.800 1001 7.86610.05 33.566 4
0903 Sourisseau, Selah Panthers 8.750 1006 7.60010.06 7.000 10.05 8.53310.03T 31.883 5
0922 Sonnichsen, Savannah Tamarack 8.92510.03 8.15010.03 6.35010.06 7.200 10.06 30.625 6
0915 Lopes, Olivia Kips 0.000 7 0.000 7 0.000 10.07 0.000 10.07 0.000 7
L3 20154

Vault Ubars Beam Floor All-Around
Num Name Club/Team Score Place  Score Place  Score Place  Score Place Score Place
0908 Voss, Olivia Panthers 9.22510.02 8.8751002 9.45010.01 8.883 1003 36.433 1
0917 Doering, Zoey Kips 9.02510.03 9.050 1001 8.85010.04 9.01610.0] 35941 2
0910 Czigler, Amelia Panthers 8.700 1005 8.7501003 9.25010.02 8.650 1005 35350 3
0931 Douklias, Jenny Springers  8.900 10.04 8.3751005 9.000 1003 8.91610.02 35.191 4
0923 Tanner, Malaya Tamarack 9.500 10.0] 8.1501006 8.55010.05 8.666 10.04 34866 5
0925 Nabhirniak, Emerson Prairie View 8.55010.06 8.40010.04 7.800 10.06 7.800 10.06 32550 6
L3 2015B

Vault Ubars Beam Floor All-Around
Num Name Club/Team Score Place  Score Place  Score Place  Score Place Score Place
0916 Chute, Jaedyn Kips 9.40010.01 8.950 1001 8.700 10.04 8.900 1003 35950 1
0909 Schulman, Maia Panthers 9.050 10-02 8.700 1002 8.950 1001 9.10010.01 35.800 2
0918 Magel, Chelsey Kips 8.95010.03 8.500 1003 8.900 10.02T 8.883 1004 35.233 3
0927 Miller, Journey Steinbach 8.900 10-04T  8.3251005 8.90010.02T 8,950 10.02 35.075 4
0932 Medeiros, Suri Springers  8.90010.04T  8.400 1004 7.900 1006 8.85010.05 34.050 5
0950 Sawatzky, Emery Cooks Creek 8.550 1006 5.80010.06 8.15010.05 7.91610.06 30416 6
L3 2016

Vault Ubars Beam Floor All-Around
Num Name Club/Team Score Place  Score Place  Score Place  Score Place Score Place
0919 Rewucki, Rayna Kips 9.40010.01 8.325100] 8.300 1001 8.933100] 34,958 1
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2024 Panthers Snowflake

L4 2007-2008

Num Name

0620 Grenier, Julie
0632 Anderson, Kolby
0631 Rose, Emerson

L4 2009

Num Name

0601
0602
0615
0609
0626

Suver, Gabriela
Semenchuk, Elle
Podolski, Ella
Doerksen, Amelia
Brown, Cassandra
0616 Stevenson, Taylor
0633 Penner, Tayler

L42010A4

Num Name

0816
0821
0825
0807
0827
0842

Schellenberg, Keira
SteMarie, Jessa
Reyes, Gabbie
Gutierrez, Elena
Henderson, Emily
Berard, Leah

0837 Fortin, Faye

0830 Kraemer, Allie

L4 2010 B

Num Name

0836 McRae, Chloe
0811 Rusk, Cailey
0817 Wilson, Peyton
0838 Watson, Maya
0831 Blundell, Avery
0829 Stewart, Eva
0826 Marcoux, Maelle

L4 2011 A4

Num Name

0733
0711
0718
0714

McKim, Kacey
Sissons, Elina
Harder, Kyrie
Fandych, McKenna
0721 Fothergill, Molly
0737 Burkard, Jude

L4 2011 B

Num Name

0720
0713
0734
0727
0739
0715

Kehler, Paisley
Fandych, Avery
Cousins, Adrianna
Crosbie, Catherine
Ghuman, Avleen
Reid, Juliana

Club/Team

Tamarack
Kenora
Kenora

Club/Team

Panthers
Panthers
Swan Valley
Selkirk
Prairie View
Swan Valley
Kenora

Club/Team
Kips
Tamarack
Wpg Gym Ctr
Panthers

Wpg Gym Ctr
Steinbach
Swan Valley
Prair. Reign

Club/Team

Cooks Creek
Selkirk

Kips

Swan Valley
Prair. Reign
Prair. Reign
Wpg Gym Ctr

Club/Team

Prairie View
Corydon Gym.
Tamarack
Cooks Creek
Swan Valley
Prair. Reign

Club/Team
Springers
Cooks Creek
Prairie View
Wpg Gym Ctr
Panthers
Cooks Creek

January 21, 2024  6:36:08 PM

Vault
Score Place
9.200 1001
8.350 1002
7.50010.03

Vault
Score Place
8.8751003
8.7251006
9.35010.01
8.75010.05
9.07510.02
8.77510.04
8.5251007

Vault
Score Place
9.4751001T
9.25010.04
8.35010.08
8.550 1007
9.4751001T
9.27510.03
8.57510.06
8.72510.05

Vault
Score Place
9.300 10.02
9.07510.03
9.02510.04
9.47510.01
8.82510.06
8.57510.07
8.900 10.05

Vault
Score Place
9.45010.01T
9.35010.03
9.25010.04T
9.25010.04T
9.45010.01T
8.500 1006

Vault
Score Place
9.15010.05
9.200 10.04
9.22510.03
9.32510.0]
9.250 10.02
8.650 1006

Ubars
Score Place
5.52510.02
5.00010.03
6.50010.0]

Ubars
Score Place
9.20010.02
9.25010.0]
8.35010.04
8.3001005
8.6501003
7.02510.06
6.500 10.07

Ubars
Score Place
9.15010.0 1
9.05010.02
8.8751003
8.4751005
8.800 1004
8.300 1007
8.2501008
8.450 1006

Ubars
Score Place
8.8501001T
8.3251003
8.8501001T
7.75010.04
7.42510.06
7.52510.05
0.000 7

Ubars
Score Place
9.300 1001
8.8501003
9.20010.02
8.300 1004
8.000 1005
7.87510.06

Ubars
Score Place
9.40010.0
8.900 1002
8.7751004
8.8751003
8.4751006
8.600 1005

Session 06 - Jan 20, 2024

Beam
Score Place
8.7751001
6.50010.03
7.100 10.02

Beam
Score Place
9.35010.0]
8.800 1003
8.75010.04
9.22510.02
8.000 10.05
7.100 10.07
7.30010.06

Beam
Score Place
9.07510.0]
8.325 1006
8.62510.03
8.850 1002
8.47510.04
7.65010.08
7.85010.07
8.400 1005

Beam
Score Place
8.65010.03
9.05010.01
8.700 10.02
8.450 1004
8.42510.05
8.375 1006
8.000 1007

Beam
Score Place
9.35010.01
9.12510.02
8.50010.03T
8.500 10.03T
8.200 10.06
8.42510.05

Beam
Score Place
8.82510.03
9.200 10.0]
8.800 10.04
8.050 10.06
8.450 1005
8.900 1002

Floor
Score Place
8.07510.02
8.600 1001
6.70010.03

Floor
Score Place
9.37510.0]
8.67510.04
8.97510.02
8.900 1003
8.000 1007
8.1751006
82751005

Floor
Score Place
9.100 10.02
8.633 1005
9.166 10.0]
9.05010.03
7.783 1007
8.533 1006
8.733 1004
6.65010.08

Floor
Score Place
8.866 1003
9.016 10.02
8.750 1005
8.833 1004
8.350 1006
8.166 1007
9.13310.0]

Floor
Score Place
9.15010.0]
8.7751003
8.700 1004
9.100 10.02
8.650 1005
8.550 1006

Floor
Score Place
9.50010.0
8.900 10-04T
9.000 10.02
8.900 10.04T
8.9251003
8.200 1006

All-Around
Score Place
31.575 1
28.450 2
27.800 3
All-Around
Score Place
36.800 1
35450 2
35425 3
35.175 4
33.725 5
31.075 6
30.600 7
All-Around
Score Place
36.800 1
35258 2
35.016 3
34925 4
34.533 5
33.758 6
33.408 7
32.225 8
All-Around
Score Place
35.666 1
35466 2
35325 3
34508 4
33.025 5
32.641 6
26.033 7
All-Around
Score Place
37.250 1
36.100 2
35650 3
35.150 4
34300 5
33350 6
All-Around
Score Place
36.875 1
36.200 2
35800 3
35150 4
35.100 5
34.350 6



2024 Panthers Snowflake

L4 2012

Num Name Club/Team
0621 Hebert, Nevaech Tamarack
0611 Kaczmarz, Reese Springers
0619 Kulczycki, Kaiya Wpg Gym Ctr
0624 Bray, Shaelynn Prairie View
0627 Simard, Charlotte Cooks Creek
0610 Burley, Laine Springers
L4 2013

Num Name Club/Team
0612 Whitlaw, Charlotte Springers
0613 Munn, Carys Springers
0603 Capina, Milaine Panthers
0618 Durrant, Jianna Kips
0622 Colburn, Kacey Tamarack
0617 Betts, Daniella Kips
0604 Fehr, Sienna Panthers
0625 Kostecki, Michaela Prairie View
0634 ANONYMOUS Steinbach
0605 Black, Fiona Panthers
L4 2014-2015

Num Name Club/Team
0623 Pilgrim, Hannah Tamarack
0607 De Jesus, Harmony Panthers
0628 Romeiro, Emma Brandon
0629 Veldhuisen, Hollind Brandon
0614 Armstrong, Kaliyah Springers
0635 Howe, Kennedie Steinbach
0606 Sobotkiewicz, Brooke Panthers
L52010

Num Name Club/Team
0101 Leveille, Christina Panthers
0117 Teperto, Kennedy Wpg Gym Ctr
0128 Dueck, Ivy Kips
0109 Robson, Grace Springers
0129 Guimond, Emmanuelle Prair. Reign
L5 2011

Num Name Club/Team
0118 Vokey, Cadence Wpg Gym Ctr
0125 Johnston, Mackenzie Brandon
0103 ANONYMOUS Panthers
0112 Langrell Holland, Audrey Springers
0110 Ghuman, Avneet Springers
0104 Dorge, Léa Panthers
0111 Verity, Anna Springers

January 21, 2024  6:36:09 PM

Vault
Score Place
9.15010.01
8.77510.05
8.97510.03
8.85010.04
9.12510.02
7.950 10.06

Vault
Score Place
9.100 10.02
8.85010.04
9.07510.03
9.27510.0]1
8.77510.05T
8.400 1009
8.7251007
8.7751005T
8.37510.010
8.450 1008

Vault
Score Place
9.25010.02
9.27510.01
8.80010.03
8.67510.04
8.65010.05
8.15010.06
6.65010.07

Vault
Score Place
9.45010.01
9.12510.02
8.150 1005
9.00010.03
8.67510.04

Vault
Score Place
9.12510.01T
8.600 1006
8.850 1005
8.87510.04
9.12510.01T
8.900 1003
8.500 10.07

Ubars
Score Place
9.27510.0]
8.3251003T
8.3251003T
8.8501002
8.250 1005
7.35010.06

Ubars
Score Place
9.20010.0]
9.10010.02
8.4251004
8.150 1006
8.5501003
7.85010.07
8.2501005
6.45010.010
7.800 1008
7.100 1009

Ubars
Score Place
9.300 1001
9.02510.02T
8.8751004
9.02510.02T
8.550 1005
6.65010.07
7.27510.06

Ubars
Score Place
7.37510.03
8.350100]
7.07510.04
8.000 1002
0.000 5

Ubars
Score Place
8.7251002T
8.7251002T
9.000 1001
7.97510.05
7.500 10.07
7.600 1006
8.02510.04

Session 06 - Jan 20, 2024

Beam
Score Place
8.65010.03
8.77510.02
8.800 1001
8.25010.04
7.925 1006
8.050 1005

Beam
Score Place
9.25010.0]
9.17510.02
9.10010.03
8.500 10.06T
8.150 1008
8.62510.04
7.87510.010
8.500 10.06T
7.95010.09
8.550 1005

Beam
Score Place
8.800 10.04T
8.500 1007
9.325100]
9.100 10.03
8.750 1006
8.800 10.04T
9.12510.02

Beam
Score Place
7.85010.03
7.30010.05
8.55010.01T
7.35010.04
8.55010.01T

Beam
Score Place
8.500 1001
8.300 10.02
7.20010.06
7.60010.05
7.900 10.04
6.75010.07
8.15010.03

Floor
Score Place
8.92510.02
8.950 1001
8.7251003
8.4751005
7.900 10.06
8.500 1004

Floor
Score Place
9.050 10.04
9.20010.01T
9.02510.05
9.20010.01T
8.725 1006
9.17510.03
7.75010.010
8.6751007
8.100 1008
7.950 10.09

Floor
Score Place
8.85010.03
9.000 10.0]
8.57510.05T
8.5751005T
8.87510.02
8.3751007
8.72510.04

Floor
Score Place
9.100 10.0]
8.300 1003
8.42510.02
7.15010.05
8.02510.04

Floor
Score Place
8.500 1004
8.6751003
8.85010.02
8.300 1005
8.200 1006
9.20010.0]
7.550 10.07

All-Around
Score Place
36.000 1
34825 2T
34825 2T
34425 4
33.200 5
31850 6
All-Around
Score Place
36.600 1
36.325 2
35625 3
35.125 4
34200 5
34.050 6
32.600 7
32400 8
32225 9
32.050 10
All-Around
Score Place
36.200 1
35800 2
35575 3
35.375 4
34825 5
31975 6
31.775 17
All-Around
Score Place
33.775 1
33.075 2
32200 3
31.500 4
25.250 5
All-Around
Score Place
34.850 1
34300 2
33.900 3
32.750 4
32.725 5
32450 6
32.225 7
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2024 Panthers Snowflake

Num Name Club/Team
0113 Stewart-Boulay, Violet Springers
0124 Furkalo, Zoe Brandon
0126 Lenton , Harper Brandon
0119 Mary, Rosey Wpg Gym Ctr
0114 Enns, Maelle Springers
0105 Le, Izabelle Panthers
Num Name Club/Team
0106 Young, Zalika Panthers
0120 Farrell, Emma Wpg Gym Ctr
0121 Hewitt, Madison Wpg Gym Ctr
0107 Dorge, Arielle Panthers
Num Name Club/Team
0115 Melnuk, Sadie Springers
0123 Agapito, Miku Wpg Gym Ctr
0108 Le, Théa Panthers
0116 Tolentino-Cruz, Sarina Springers
0127 Percival, Mackenzie Kips
Num Name Club/Team
0215 Smith, Laurel Corydon Gym.
0226 Burke, Taryn Wpg Gym Ctr
Num Name Club/Team
0220 Flores, Zabrina Tamarack
0221 Reimer, Aubrey Tamarack
0216 Hafenbrak, Delaney Corydon Gym.
0209 Aminot, Isabelle Springers
0208 Van Norman, Brisa Springers
0210 Clegg, Dannan Springers
0201 Casar, Rozalia Panthers
0227 Fulton, Mae Prairie View
Num Name Club/Team
0219 Scaramuzzi, Chryssa  Corydon Gym.
0203 Fuller, Camryn Panthers
0222 Murray, Page Brandon
0218 Pachet, Morgan Corydon Gym.
0217 Afifi, Amelie Corydon Gym.

January 21, 2024  6:36:09 PM

Vault
Score Place
9.27510.0]1
8.800 10.04
9.02510.03
8.200 1006
9.15010.02
8.750 1005

Vault
Score Place
8.8751003
9.300 1001
9.15010.02
8.4251004

Vault
Score Place
9.35010.01
9.22510.02T
8.850 1004
9.22510.02T
8.6751005

Vault
Score Place
9.22510.0]
8.77510.02

Vault
Score Place
9.32510.02
9.40010.01
9.100 10.04
9.05010.05
8.900 10.06
8.65010.08
8.6751007
9.22510.03

Vault
Score Place
9.20010.01T
9.200 10.01T
8.92510.04T
9.05010.03
8.92510.04T

Ubars
Score Place
8.5251005
8.70010.03
8.5751004
9.05010.02
9.250 1001
8.300 1006

Ubars
Score Place
8.8251002
8.900 1001
7.30010.04
7.77510.03

Ubars
Score Place
9.05010.01
8.300 1004
8.650 1002
8.4501003
7.30010.05

Ubars
Score Place
9.050 1001
7.700 10.02

Ubars
Score Place
9.05010.02
8.900 1003
9.15010.0]
8.550 1006
8.80010.04
8.700 1005
7.65010.08
8.000 1007

Ubars
Score Place
8.950 1002
8.50010.04
9.000 1001
8.600 1003
8.100 1005

Session 01 - Jan 19, 2024

Beam
Score Place
8.750 1001
8.700 10.02
8.200 1003
8.15010.04
6.75010.05
4.650 1006

Beam
Score Place
8.600 1001
7.65010.04
8.15010.03
8.350 1002

Beam
Score Place
9.050 10.0]
8.600 10.02
8.50010.03
7.55010.05
7.85010.04

Beam
Score Place
8.200 952
8.65010.0]

Beam
Score Place
9.30010.0]
8.900 1003
8.65010.06
9.15010.02
8.800 10.04T
8.800 10.04T
8.050 957
8.000 958

Beam
Score Place
9.400 10.0]
9.050 10.02
8.850 953
8.600 10.04
8.000 1005

Floor
Score Place
8.750 10.02T
8.7751001]
8.750 10.02T
8.62510.04
8.5751006
8.600 1005

Floor
Score Place
8.8501001]
8.050 1003
8.700 1002
8.000 1004

Floor
Score Place
8.77510.02
8.750 1003
8.62510.04
8.800 1001
8.500 1005

Floor
Score Place
8.725100]
8.57510.02

Floor
Score Place
9.250 10.04
9.150 10.07
9.17510.06
9.22510.05
9.450 10.02
9.37510.03
9.47510.0]
8.350 1008

Floor
Score Place
9.57510.01
9.37510.02
8.87510.04
8.7751005
9.02510.03

All-Around
Score Place
35.300 1
34975 2
34550 3
34.025 4
33.725 5
30.300 6
All-Around
Score Place
35.150 1
33.900 2
33300 3
32550 4
All-Around
Score Place
36.225 1
34875 2
34625 3
34.025 4
32325 5
All-Around
Score Place
35.200 1
33.700 2
All-Around
Score Place
36.925 1
36.350 2
36.075 3
35975 4
35.950 5
35.525 6
33850 7
33575 8
All-Around
Score Place
37.125 1
36.125 2
35650 3
35.025 4
34.050 5
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2024 Panthers Snowflake

Session 03 - Jan 19, 2024

L6 2009

Vault Ubars Beam Floor All-Around
Num Name Club/Team Score Place  Score Place  Score Place  Score Place Score Place
0324 Olfert, Beth Wpg Gym Ctr 9.25010.02T  8.850 1003 8.800 10:06T  9.35010.03 36.250 1
0311 pundyk, maria Corydon Gym. 9.100 1008 8.45010.07 9.05010.02T 94751001 36.075 2
0315 Legal, Eva Tamarack 9.12510.07 8.95010.01T  9.0501002T  8.9251009 36.050 3
0301 Isbister, Ryanna Springers 8.92510.01] 8.700 956 8.80010.06T  9.400 1002 35825 4
0327 Moore, Jenna Panthers 9.22510.05 8.9501001T  8.650 958 8.9751008 35800 5
0310 Jakul, Anna Corydon Gym. 9.325100] 8.1501009T  8.90010.04T 93001004 35675 6
0314 Brooks, Boe Tamarack 9.2501002T  8.75010.05 8.900 10:04T  8.65010.010 35550 7
0325 Paletta, Esme Wpg Gym Ctr 8.97510.010 8.1501009T  9.15010.0] 9.000 10.07 35275 8
0323 Simard, Amelia Cooks Creek 9.2501002T  8.800 1004 7.800 9511 9.25010.05 35100 9
0312 Silvestri, Anna Corydon Gym. 9.000 10-09 8.050 10011 8.50010.09 9.07510.06 34.625 10
0309 De Guzman, Alexandra Katseydon Gym. 9.150 1006 8.350 1008 8.45010.010 857510011 34.525 11

L6 2010

Vault Ubars Beam Floor All-Around
Num Name Club/Team Score Place  Score Place  Score Place  Score Place Score Place
0303 Sudoski, Mikayla Springers  9.0251006T  9.050 1002 9.25010.02 9.35010.02 36.675 1
0302 Chan, Alexa Springers 9.37510.02T  9.200 100 ] 8.450 957 9.30010.03 36.325 2
0326 Price, Ava Wpg Gym Ctr 9.32510.04 8.600 1005 8.65010.06 9.25010.04 35825 3
0320 Besser, Calie Kips 9.42510.07 8.300 1006 9.000 10.03 8.77510.07 35.500 4
0316 Adams, Lauryn Brandon 8.975 1008 8.700 10.04 8.80010.04T  8.700 1009 35175 5
0330 Ermak, Alina Prair. Reign 9.0251006T  7.2501009 9.400 1007 9.400 1007 35075 6
0328 Mulroy, Makayla Panthers 8.800 1009 8.100 1008 8.800 954T  9.20010.05T 34900 7
0321 Kempthorne, Aislin Kips 9.3751002T  8.200 1007 8.050 908 9.200 10.05T 34825 8
0313 Hill, Charlotte Corydon Gym. 9.200 1005 8.800 1003 7.900 959 8.750 1008 34.650 9
L6 2011

Vault Ubars Beam Floor All-Around
Num Name Club/Team Score Place  Score Place  Score Place  Score Place Score Place
0223 Roberts, Maci Brandon 8.97510.01] 8.40010.03 9.100 1007 9.250 1002 35725 1
0204 Speirs, Carrie Panthers 8.32510.03 8.9001001T  9.05010.02 9.35010.0] 35.625 2
0211 Fornoles, Daveen Springers 8.92510.02 8.90010.01T  8.700 953 8.82510.03 35350 3
L6 2012

Vault Ubars Beam Floor All-Around
Num Name Club/Team Score Place  Score Place  Score Place  Score Place Score Place
0306 Preisentanz, Peyton Springers  9.500 10.0] 9.100 1001 9.500 10071 9.50010.03 37.600 1
0308 Burton, Alexa Springers 9.32510.03 8.95010.03 9.200 1003 9.5251002 37.000 2
0305 Zarrillo, Sofia Springers 8.82510.08 9.000 10.02 9.35010.02 9.57510.0] 36.750 3
0307 Nishi, Leah Springers  9.400 10.02 8.550 1006 9.150 10.04 9.250 10.04 36.350 4
0322 George, Aubrey Kips 9.17510.05 8.75010.05 8.850 956 9.125 1005 35900 5
0329 Stoesz, Olivia Panthers 9.0001007 84001007 89501005 89001007 35250 6
0318 Johansen, Morgan Brandon 9.07510.06 8.900 1004 8.450 937 8.75010.09 35175 7
0319 Hickman, Adrie Brandon 9.22510.04 7.80010.09 7.95010.08 8.77510.08 33.750 8
0317 Guenther, Logan Brandon 8.600 10-09 8.200 1008 7.350 959 8.950 1006 33.100 9
L6 2013

Vault Ubars Beam Floor All-Around
Num Name Club/Team Score Place  Score Place Score Place  Score Place Score Place
0205 Azore, Kenzie Panthers 8.875 1007 8.700 1004 9.350 1002 9.4251001T 36350 1
0206 Azore, Miya Panthers 8.92510.06 8.800 1001 9.60010.0] 8.925 955 36.250 2
0212 Slater, Kate Springers 9.250 1001 8.7501002T  8.90010.05  9.22510.04 36.125 3
0214 Merrifield, Lakyn Springers  9.07510.03 8.200 1006 9.050 953 8.850 1006 35.175 4
0213 Valyayeva, Mariya Springers  9.150 1002 7.55010.07 8.950 934 9.25010.03 34900 5
0224 Liwanag, Jacden Kips 9.0501004  87501002T 7550 956  9.4251001T 34775 6
0225 Michiels, Kendyl Kips 8.9501005 8300 955  6.900 957  8.80010.07 32950 7
L6 2014

Vault Ubars Beam Floor All-Around
Num Name Club/Team Score Place  Score Place  Score Place  Score Place Score Place
0207 Klassen, Braelyn Panthers 9.150 1001 8.950 100 1 92501001 9.400 10.01 36.750 1
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2024 Panthers Snowflake

Num Name Club/Team
0423 Jones, Peyton Wpg Gym Ctr
0421 Kulczycki, Asha Wpg Gym Ctr
0424 Bray, Rachel Wpg Gym Ctr
0422 Dyce, Ava Wpg Gym Ctr
Num Name Club/Team
0425 Crosbie, Ayla Wpg Gym Ctr
0426 Travica, Sasha Kips
0419 Battershell, Chloe Brandon
Num Name Club/Team
0418 Bilenky, Chloe Panthers
0417 Shaver, Storm Panthers
0420 White, Brooklyn Brandon
L8 2009 and older

Num Name Club/Team
0402 Self, Sofia Panthers
0401 Siemens, Allie Panthers
0410 Sivilay, Olivia Wpg Gym Ctr
0406 ANONYMOUS Brandon
0405 Teeple, Maribell Brandon
0409 Martin, Kara Wpg Gym Ctr
0408 Mitchell-Lawson, Abigail Wpg Gym Ctr
0416 Goldsworthy, Amy Panthers
Num Name Club/Team
0404 Reyes, Harlow Panthers
0411 Ng, Avery Wpg Gym Ctr
0407 Litviniuk, Jessie Brandon
0413 Teixeira, Kaeleigh Kips
0403 Paul, Olive Panthers
0415 de Moissac, Corinne Prair. Reign
0414 Rerie, Maksym Kips
0412 Koenig, Lyla Kips
L9 2009 older

Num Name Club/Team
0505 Brisebois, Elsa Springers
0507 Rempel, Lillianna Springers
0506 Rude, Paige Springers
Num Name Club/Team
0508 Nishi, Kira Springers
0504 Sylvestre, Brielle Panthers
0509 Jones, Avery Springers

January 21, 2024  6:36:10 PM

Vault
Score Place
8.900 1001
8.47510.03
8.45010.04
8.82510.02

Vault
Score Place
8.45010.03
8.6251002
9.05010.01

Vault
Score Place
8.900 10.02
9.07510.01
8.80010.03

Vault
Score Place
8.92510.02
9.12510.01
8.800 1006
8.90010.03
8.82510.05
8.30010.07
8.05010.08
8.8751004

Vault
Score Place
8.65010.02
8.450 903
8.050 %06
8.075 945
8.800 1001
7.950 907
7.725 958
8.35010.04

Vault
Score Place
8.550 971
8.300 962
0.000 3

Vault
Score Place
8.500 971
8.075 962
6.975 853

Session 04 - Jan 19, 2024

Ubars
Score Place
7.950 953
8.600 1001
8.300 1002
7.325 954

Ubars
Score Place
9.07510.0]
7.65010.02
0.000 3

Ubars
Score Place
8.400 951
8.350 1002
7.65010.03

Ubars
Score Place
9.02510.02
9.07510.01
8.425 955
8.4501004
7.300 10.07
8.9501003
7.950 976
0.000 8

Ubars
Score Place
9.17510.0]
8.4751004
8.6751003
8.1251006
9.15010.02
7.67510.08
7.77510.07
8.250 1005

Ubars
Score Place
8.025 982
7.175 893
8.150 921

Ubars
Score Place
6.400 923
7.750 972
8.475 991

Beam
Score Place
8.925 972
8.625 953
8.975100]
7.375 954

Beam
Score Place
9.40010.01
8.75010.02
8.500 1003

Beam
Score Place
8.600 952
8.200 1003
8.65010.0]

Beam
Score Place
8.92510.0]
7.95010.05
8.400 954
8.55010.03
8.80010.02
7.600 957
7.900 956
7.350 928

Beam
Score Place
9.15010.02
8.75010.05
8.77510.04
9.32510.0]
7.800 10.07
9.000 10.03
8.100 956
7.700 958

Beam
Score Place
8.750 1001
8.375 942
8.100 923

Beam
Score Place
8.625 991
7.375 973
7.950 992

Floor
Score Place
9.27510.0]
9.100 10.02
9.05010.03
8.750 1004

Floor
Score Place
9.050 10.01T
9.05010.01T
0.000 3

Floor
Score Place
9.12510.02
8.950 1003
9.25010.01

Floor
Score Place
8.8251005
8.87510.04
9.15010.0]
8.775 1006
8.95010.03
8.200 1008
8.97510.02
8.700 1007

Floor
Score Place
8.42510.06
8.97510.01T
8.900 1003
8.6751005
7.900 10.07
8.9751001T
8.800 1004
7.850 958

Floor
Score Place
8.950 991
6.625 933
7.875 902

Floor
Score Place
8.200 981
8.125 972
7.625 973

All-Around
Score Place
35.050 1
34800 2
34775 3
32275 4
All-Around
Score Place
35.975 1
34.075 2
17.550 3
All-Around
Score Place
35.025 1
34575 2
34350 3
All-Around
Score Place
35.700 1
35.025 2
34775 3
34.675 4
33.875 5
33.050 6
32875 17
24.925 8
All-Around
Score Place
35.400 1
34.650 2
34400 3
34.200 4
33.650 5
33.600 6
32400 7
32.150 8
All-Around
Score Place
34.275 1
30475 2
24125 3
All-Around
Score Place
31.725 1
31.325 2
31.025 3
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2024 Panthers Snowflake

Session 05 - Jan 19, 2024

Vault Ubars Beam Floor All-Around
Num Name Club/Team Score Place  Score Place  Score Place  Score Place Score Place
0510 Campomanes, Alisa Springers 8.475 971 8.000 971 8.200 991 8.72510.01 33400 1
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